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ГРАФИК
 проведения ТОГЭ   учащихся 9 класса 


	№ п/п
	Предмет
	Дата
	Начало
	Продол-жительность

	1.
	Русский язык

	08.11.2023
	1000 ч.
	235 мин.

	2.
	Математика

	10.11.2023
	
	235 мин.

	3.
	Биология

	  14.11.2023
	
	180 мин.

	4.
	География

	16.11.2023
	
	150 мин.




